
7   Óy!íãƒÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ü!òÓyÓ˚ 5 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ 2022

Kolkata�Saturday�February 5,  2022
Arthik Lipi, Page 7

ABRIDGED TENDER NOTICE
N.I.T. No. 03 of 2021-22 of Krishnagar-I (A-I) Sub-Division, Nadia.
Sealed Tender is hereby invited on behalf of the Govt. of West
Bengal by the Assistant Engineer (A-I), Krishnagar-I (A-I)
Sub-Division, Road Station, Bhaluka Road, P.O- Krishnagar,
Nadia for the work 'Repairing & maintenance of pipeline spout
chamber at 526/N, Krishnapur DTW scheme under Krishnagar-II
(A-I) Divn. Nadia.'
1. Last date of application for issuing Tender Paper - 15.02.2022 up
to 3.00 PM
2. last Date of Purchasing Tender Documents - 17.02.2022 up to
3.00 PM
3. Date of Dropping & Opening of Tender - 18.02.2022 up to 2.00 &
3.00 PM respectively.
Details will be available from the office of the undersigned during
office hours.
e-mail ID - aeai.kgr1ai@gmail.com

Sd/-
Asst. Engineer (A-I)

Krishnagar-I (A-I)Sub-Division
Krishnagar, Nadia.

West Bengal Government Tender
N. I. T. No - 07 of 2020-21

Separate sealed Tenders are invited by the Assistant Engineer (A-I)
Ranaghat-II (A-I) Sub-Division, Ranaghat, Nadia for ''Construction for
Security Guard Room Cum Store Office and Out side painting of store room of
Assistant Engineer (A-I), Ranaghat-II (A-I) Sub-Division, under Kalyani (A-I)
Divison, Naida.
i) Last date of receiving application for issuance of Tender Documents:
15-02-2022 upto 2-00 p.m.
Further details will be available from the office of the undersigned at Ranaghat,
Nadia on any working days.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer (A-I)

Ranaghat-II (A-I) Sub-Division
Ranaghat, Nadia.

£zõy!õ ö ˛ƒyB˛ Ó˚¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v

7ñ ãÁ£Ó˚úyú ̂ ò Ï̂£Ó˚& ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700013

ˆÏö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙ22286042

CIN : L24232WB1919PLC003123

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y ÷e´ÓyÓ˚ 11 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022

ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !ÓˆÏÑ˛ú 4ˆ›˛ SÑ˛!õ!›˛ !õ!›˛Ç ¢£V ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò

Ó˚ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢ 7ñ ãÁ£Ó˚úyú ˆòˆÏ£Ó˚& ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 013 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ– v˛z_´

¢¶˛yÎ˚ 31 !v˛ˆ Ï¢¡∫Ó ˚ ˛ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó ˚ˆ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !Ó°ÏÎ˚ xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

~äÈyv˛¸yÁ ¢¶˛y˛ô!ì˛Ó˚ xò%õ!ì˛ !òˆÏÎ˚ xòƒyòƒ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚

xyˆÏúyâ˛òy £ˆÏÓ–

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ Ï̂ÜÔì˛õ ãy!›˛Î˚y

õƒyˆÏò!ãÇ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

DIN : 00604926
fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 3 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022

!v˛!¶˛ Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
CIN:L51109WB1983PLC035918

ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢≠ !v˛úy: ̂ ¢r›˛yÓ˚ñ157!¢ ̂ ú!òò ¢Ó˚í#ñ â˛ì%˛Ì≈ ì˛úñ  Ó˚&õ òÇ. 308ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700013

ˆö˛yò òÇ ≠ 033 2282 6809ó

Email:deeveecommercial@gmail.comó Website : www.deeveecommercial.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÏÎ ˆÏ«˛e#Î˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 29 ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 47 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó

Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò¢ 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ ¢¶˛y

Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ˚ñ 10 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ v˛z_´ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ 31

!v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

xyÓ˚Á !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆ«˛e#Î˚ â%˛!_´Ó˚ ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ x¶˛ƒhs˛Ó˚#í ÓƒÓ¢yÎ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòñ 2015

xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛ã ˆúò Ï̂î Ï̂òÓ˚ ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ ãyòyúy Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂O !ú!õ Ï̂›˛ Ï̂v˛ 12

ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ˛ S˛ôÓ˚Óì˛#≈ 48 ár›˛y ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ Óı˛ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓV– ~£z ¢õˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ õˆÏïƒ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#ñ

xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ Ñ˛õ#≈ñ ˆÑ˛~õ!˛ô~¢ ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ Óƒ!_´ˆÏîÓ˚ ãòƒ ˆúòˆÏîò  Se´Î˚ xÌÓy !Óe´Î˚V

Óı˛ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ–

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 03 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

!v˛!¶˛ Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏ«˛

fl ∫̨yÉ/ÈÙÈ

÷º!ãÍ î_

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚ xƒyu˛ Ñ˛õ≤’yˆÏÎ˚™ x!ö˛¢yÓ˚

~!ú›˛ !ú!ãÇ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛˛
CIN NO. : L74999WB1992PLC054753

ˆÏÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 5~ö˛ñ ~¶˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ñ

46/!¢ ̂ â˛ÔÓ˚!D ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071

~£zâ˛Á ≠ ~ÈÙÈ127ñ ˆ¢QÓ˚ÈÙÈ63ñ òÎ˚v˛y 201301

Ï̂ö˛yò ≠ 033 40378600

E-mail : eliteleasingltd@gmail.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á ˆÓ˚Ñ˛v≈˛

¶%˛_´ Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ ˆ¢yõÓyÓ˚ 14 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022

ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛

¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

Ï̂Óy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

S!¢k˛yhs˛ ≤ÃÑ˛yü xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yúV

!v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

(DIN : 02794692)ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 4 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022

!¶˛ÁÎ˚y!ò Óòfl˛ô!ì˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

CIN : L15143WB1970PLC124721

ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yv≈˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 1!Óñ Á”˛ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛ x!ö˛¢

fl˛T…#›˛ñ ˛ô!ÿ˛õÓDñ  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

Website : www.bhiwani.net.in
Email :

bhiwani.vanaspati@rediffmail.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÏÎ ˆÏ«˛e#Î˚

ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%̨ _´ â%̨ !_´Ó˚ 41 ïyÓ˚y xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

xòƒyòƒ !Ó°ÏÎ˚ ¢£ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021

ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ  ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õy Ï̂¢Ó˚

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚ ãòƒ ˆ¢yõÓyÓ˚

14 ˆÏö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

!¶˛ÁÎ˚y!ò Óòfl˛ô!ì˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛˛ ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ ÓúÓ˚yõ ¢y£y

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚˚ -07599351ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

˛ô%‹ÒÓ˚ Óy!íãƒ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

o‹TÓƒ É

1. v z̨̨ ôˆÏÓ˚Ó˚!›˛ ˆ¢!Ó S!ú!fi›˛Ç ÓyïƒÓyïÑ˛ì˛y ~ÓÇ˛ ≤ÃÑ˛yˆÏüÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãò#Î˚ì˛yV ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòñ2015 ~Ó˚ ˆÓ˚=yˆÏúüò 33 ~Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò fi›˛Ñ˛

~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏã îy!Öú Ñ˛Ó˚y ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛ /xï≈Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !Óüî !Óòƒy Ï̂¢Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ !òÎ≈y¢– xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú fi›˛Ñ˛

~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂ÏOÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ (www.bscindia.com) ~ÓÇ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁyˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

È(www.pushkarbanijya.com)ÙÈ~ ˛ôyÁÎ̊y Îy Ï̂Ó–

2.  v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊y_´ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú 4 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î̊y!Ó̊ 2022ÈÙÈ~ xò%!¤˛ì˛ x!v˛›˛ Ñ˛!õ!›˛Ó̊ ¢¶˛yÎ̊ v z̨̨ ôfl įy˛ôò Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊!äÈú ~ÓÇ ̨ôÎ≈y Ï̂úyâ˛òy Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊!äÈú

~ÓÇ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ £ Ï̂Î˚!äÈú ~Ñ˛£z ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúòy ˛ô°Ï≈̂ ÏîÓ˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚–

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 4 ̂ ö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ 2022

31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ÏÑ˛ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

CIN : L31100WB1982PLC035384
ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢ É !¢!›˛  ̂ ¢r›˛yÓ˚ñ !¢òyÜÜ  !fl˛T…›˛ñ °Ï¤˛ ì˛úñ £zv z̨!ò›˛ òÇ 510ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

ˆö˛yò É + 91 33 4064 8303, E-mail É pbltd@yahoo.in
Website :  www.pushkarbanijya.com

!ÓÓÓ˚í#

¢õyÆ òÎ˚

õy¢

31.12.2021

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.12.2021

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.12.2020

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ òÎ˚

õy¢

31.12.2021

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

˛ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«̊

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ ̨ôÓò  Ñ%˛õyÓ˚ â˛®Ñ˛

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

(DIN : 00584591)

1. ˆõy›˛  xyÎ˚  Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛  xyÎ̊ 67.91 61.58 209.85 67.91 61.58 209.85

2. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛úy˛ô

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ 56.30 72.72 203.96 56.30 72.72 203.96

3. !ò›˛ úy¶˛ /S«˛!ì˛V  ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚ Sx!ì˛!Ó˚_´

!Ó°ÏÎ ̊¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 56.30 72.72 203.96 56.30 72.72 203.96

4 ˆõy›˛ ì%˛Ïúò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

Sì%˛Ïúò#Î˚ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V

¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò  SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôÓ˚V

~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò xyÎ˚

SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 649.09 225.00 1015.23 681.03 223.25 1081.68

5. xyîyÎ˚î_ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò

S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV 497.90 497.90 497.90 497.90 497.90 497.90

6. ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛˛ô%òõ)≈úƒyÎ˚í

Óƒ!ì˛ì˛ ¢ÇÓ˚«˛íV

Îy ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈˛# ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ v˛zmì≈˛ ̂ îÖyˆÏòy

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 4378.88 3438.11 4378.88 4151.43 3196.55 4151.43

7. ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚  ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚

SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ xyˆÏÜV

S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV

SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ òÎ˚V

õ)ú Á !õ◊ 1.13 1.46 4.10 1.77 1.43 5.43

8. ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚  ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚

SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ xyˆÏÜV

S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV

SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ òÎ˚V

õ)ú Á !õ◊ 1.13 1.46 4.10 1.77 1.43 5.43

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.12.2020

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.12.2021

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

e´

!õ

Ñ

òÇ˛

◊[˝L„EıÁ Âc˜Á◊∑Qˆea ◊_◊]‰ªOÙQˆ

 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ ì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛  Á   ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊  ~Ñ˛Ñ ̨  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛   ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊     !ÓÓÓ̊í#

ÂÃ[˝◊Lf %◊Zıa: 29A, [˝Á◊_Gt aÁE«Ôı_ÁÃ[˝ ÂÃ[˝ÁQˆ, Eı_EıÁTˆÁ - 700 019

◊[ ˝ [ ˝ Ã[ ˝S 30/9/2021

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/12/2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/12/2021

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/12/2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/3/2021

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

1 Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚

 SÑ˛V !ò›˛ !Óe´Î˚/ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚ ÈÙÈ 58.82 166.86 314.08 217.36 1ñ305.31

 SÖV xòƒyòƒ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚ 1.77 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 461.79 ÈÙÈ 285.37

 ̂ õy›˛ xyÎ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ S!ò›˛V 1.77 58.82 166.86 775.87 217.36 1ñ590.68

2 ÓƒÎ˚

 SÑ˛V Ñ§˛yâ˛yõyˆÏúÓ˚ ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õ)úƒ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

 SÖV õã%ì˛ ̨ôíƒ e´Î˚ 0.86 4.38 989.43 5.25 989.43 1462.47

 SÜV ¢õyÆ ̨ôˆÏíƒÓ˚ v˛zqyÓò# ̨ô!Ó˚Óì≈˛ò S0.86V 75.23 S989.15V 343.17 S989.15V S344.03V

 SáV Ñ˛õ≈#ÓyÓî ÓƒÎ˚ 8.17 8.55 4.68 20.80 12.54 17.52

 SàV xÓâ˛Î˚ Á ≤Ãî_ ÓƒÎ˚ 0.00

 Sâ˛V xòƒyòƒ ÓƒÎ˚ 1.24 0.54 1.65 4.20 2.90 5.91

 ̂ õy›˛ ÓƒÎ˚ 941 88.70 6.61 373.42 15.72 1ñ141.87

3   úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚

˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ñ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ#

!Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ S1ÈÙÈ2V S7.64V S29.88V 160.25 402.45 201.45 201.64

4  xòƒyòƒ xyÎ˚ 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.73 0.00 422.10

5   úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚

˛ôˆÏÓ˚ñ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ#

!Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ S3È+4V S7.64V S29.88V 160.25 406.18V 201.64 870.91

6  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÖÓ˚â˛ 2.72 2.72 399.61 8.14 405.02 552.18

7  úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÖÓ˚ˆÏâ˛Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈

 !Ñ˛ls˛ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ S5ÈÙÈ6V S10.36V S32.60V S239.36V 398.04 S203.38V 318.73

8 Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

9  úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

˛ôˆÏÓ˚ S7ÈÙÈ8V S10.36V S32.60V S239.36V 398.04 S203.38V 318.73

10  Ñ˛Ó˚ ÓƒÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 5.17

11  !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ S9ÈÙÈ10V S10.36V S32.60V S239.36V 398.04 S203.38V 313.56

12  x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

13  !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

S11ÈÙÈ12V S10.36V S32.60V S239.36V 398.04 S203.38V 313.56

14  £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò

S≤ÃˆÏì˛ƒÑ˛!›˛Ó˚ ̂ ö˛¢ ¶˛ƒyú%  10 ›˛yÑ˛y 82.97 82.97 82.97 82.97 82.97 82.97

15  ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í ̨ô%òõ)≈úƒyÎ̊ò Óƒì˛#ì˛ ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í

˛ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ #  ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ Óƒy Ï̂ú™!ü›˛ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

È16  ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S£z!˛ô~¢V

  SÑ˛V õ)ú Á !õ◊ £z!˛ô~¢ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# 37.79

!Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈  SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ òÎ˚V

 SÖV õ)ú Á !õ◊ £z!˛ô~¢ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# 37.79

 !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚ SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ òÎ˚V

xÇüÈÙÈ1 ~Ñ˛Ñ˛  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

 o‹TÓƒ ≠ S1V v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú 31/01/È2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ Ü,£#ì˛–
ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

Ñ˛õˆÏúü ~£zâ˛.ˆõ£ì˛y

DIN : 02539711

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 31/01/2022

 Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ˚¢õyÆ  äÈÎ˚  õy¢¢õyÆ  !ì˛ò õy¢

31/12/2021

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

õòö%˛ú ~:ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ ì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛  Á   ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊  ~Ñ˛Ñ ̨  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛   ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊     !ÓÓÓ̊í#

ÂÃ[˝◊Lf %◊Zıa: 29A, [˝Á◊_Gt aÁE«Ôı_ÁÃ[˝ ÂÃ[˝ÁQˆ, Eı_EıÁTˆÁ - 700 019

◊[ ˝ [ ˝ Ã[ ˝S 30/9/2021

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/12/2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/12/2021

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/12/2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31/3/2021

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

1 Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚

 SÑ˛V !ò›˛ !Óe´Î˚/ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚ ÈÙÈ 3.26 2ñ836.13 16ñ648.88 10ñ902.67 24ñ927.36

 SÖV xòƒyòƒ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚ 12.10 76.87 472.06 144.77 534.23 1ñ240.40

 ̂ õy›˛ xyÎ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ S!ò›˛V 12.10 80.13 3ñ308.19 16ñ793.65 11ñ436.90 26ñ167.76

2 ÓƒÎ˚

 SÑ˛V Ñ§˛yâ˛yõyˆÏúÓ˚ ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

 SÖV õã%ì˛ ̨ôíƒ e´Î˚ 0.86 4.38 6ñ643.44 2ñ680.99 11ñ638.63 34ñ420.20

 SÜV ¢õyÆ ̨ôˆÏíƒÓ˚ v˛zqyÓò# ̨ô!Ó˚Óì≈˛ò S0.86V ÈÙÈ S3ñ846.37V 13ñ510.94 S1ñ596.28VS10ñ774.56V

 SáV Ñ˛õ≈#ÓyÓî ÓƒÎ˚ 12.33 18.81 12.64 41.70 33.57 45.96

 SàV xÓâ˛Î˚ Á ≤Ãî_ ÓƒÎ˚ 5.22

 Sâ˛V xòƒyòƒ ÓƒÎ˚ 1.81 2.14 12.94 25.41 28.88 138.27

 ̂ õy›˛ ÓƒÎ˚ 14.14 25.33 2ñ822.65 16ñ259.04 10ñ104.80 23ñ835.09

3   úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚

˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ñ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ#

!Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ S1ÈÙÈ2V S2.04V 54.80 485.54 534.61 1ñ332.10 2ñ332.67

4  xòƒyòƒ xyÎ˚ 2.53 2.81 0.32 12.01 4.10 41.01

5   úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚

˛ôˆÏÓ˚ñ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ#

!Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ S3È+4V 0.49 57.61 485.86 546.62 1ñ336.20 2ñ373.68

6  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÖÓ˚â˛ ÈÙÈ 6.93 445.08 86.00 557.77 1ñ107.87

7  úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÖÓ˚ˆÏâ˛Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈

 !Ñ˛ls˛ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ S5ÈÙÈ6V 0.49 50.68 40.78 460.62 778.43 1ñ265.81

8 Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

9  úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

˛ôˆÏÓ˚ S7ÈÙÈ8V 0.49 50.68 40.78 460.62 778.43 1ñ265.81

10  Ñ˛Ó˚ ÓƒÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 0.68

11  !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊ S9ÈÙÈ10V 0.49 50.68 40.78 460.62 778.43 1ñ265.14

12  x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

13  !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

S11ÈÙÈ12V 0.49 50.68 40.78 460.62 778.43 1ñ265.14

14  £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò

S≤ÃˆÏì˛ƒÑ˛!›˛Ó˚ ̂ ö˛¢ ¶˛ƒyú%  10 ›˛yÑ˛y 82.72 82.72 82.72 82.72 82.72 82.72

15  ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í ̨ô%òõ)≈úƒyÎ̊ò Óƒì˛#ì˛ ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í

˛ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ #  ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ Óƒy Ï̂ú™!ü›˛ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

16  ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S£z!˛ô~¢V

  SÑ˛V õ)ú Á !õ◊ £z!˛ô~¢ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# 152.93

!Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈  SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ òÎ˚V

 SÖV õ)ú Á !õ◊ £z!˛ô~¢ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# 152.93

 !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚ SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ òÎ˚V

xÇüÈÙÈ1~Ñ˛Ñ˛  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

 o‹TÓƒ ≠ S1V v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú 31/01/È2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ Ü,£#ì˛–

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

Ñ˛õˆÏúü ~£zâ˛.ˆõ£ì˛y

DIN : 02539711

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 31/01/2022

 Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ˚¢õyÆ  äÈÎ˚  õy¢¢õyÆ  !ì˛ò õy¢

31/12/2021

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

Government of West Bengal
Notice Inviting e-Tenders:

E-Tenders are invited for
4 (Four) no of WHS Schemes
within Hingalganj block of
North 24 Pgs Dist and Gosaba
&Canning-II Block of South 24
Pgs Dist under diff. Program
during 2021-22. Tender ID :
2022_DOA_363888_1/2/3/4.
Last date & time of online
submission is 12 Feb-2022
06.00 PM. Details may
be seen at https://
wbtenders.gov.in and Office
notice board.

Sd/- Dr. S. K. Das
Assistant director of
Agriculture (Admn)

Soil conservation, Canning,
South 24 Parganas

÷¶˛◊# Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
CIN : L74999WB1980PLC032806;
GSTIN/UIN : 19AADCS6068G1Z2

ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yv≈̨  x!ö˛¢ ≠ ò#ú£y›˛ £yv z̨¢ñ ¢Æõ ì˛úñ 11ñ

xyÓ˚.~ò. õ%Öyã#≈ ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001˛

ˆö˛yò ≠ 40053570

E mail : help@sslacademy.org
*Website : www.sslacademy.org

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆ ÏÎ ˆ«˛!eÎ˚

ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%˛_´Ó˚ â%˛!_´ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 29ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüò 47 xö˛ !î ̂ ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚

~ÓÇ ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆ ÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ

ˆ¢yõÓyÓ˚ñ 14 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆ ÏÖ

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ– v˛z_´

¢¶˛yÎ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚

!Ó°ÏÎ̊!›˛ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– v z̨_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ̨ôyÁÎ̊y Îy Ï̂Ó

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.sslacademy.org

~ÓÇ ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ !¢~¢£z !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›

www.cse-india.comÈÙÈ~˛

÷¶˛◊# Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò

!ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛˛ÈÙÈÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

ˆÓ˚yü!ò ÓyÜy!Ó˚Î˚y

ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚ Á

Ñ˛õ≤’yˆÏÎ˚™ x!ö˛¢yÓ˚
fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 03.02.2022

ˆã.~. !ö˛òƒy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
CIN : L65999WB1993PLC058703

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ !mì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ ˛ô%òÁÎ˚y!ò ˆâ˛¡∫yÓ˚ñ  7!Óñ !Ñ˛Ó˚í

üÇÑ˛Ó˚ Ó˚yÎ˚ñ ̂ Ó˚yv˛ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

ˆö˛yò ≠ 033 2248ÈÙÈ2545

Website : https://jafinance.in
email : jaflkolkata@gmail.com

ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂âäÈ ̂ Î ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚

¢¶˛y 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021  ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ  ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á

xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ̊ ãòƒ ü!òÓyÓ̊ 12 ̂ Ïö˛Ó &Î̊yÓ̊#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö î%̨ ô%Ó̊

12.45 !õ!òˆÏ›˛ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

ˆã.~. !ö˛òƒy™  !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

Ó˚yã% ˛ôye

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

Ó ·˛yò® !£õáÓ˚ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN : L29248WB1990PLC049290

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ @˘ÃyõÈÙÈˆâ˛Ñ%̨ Î˚yˆÏ¢yúñ ˆ˛ôyÉÈÙÈˆÎyˆÏÜÓ˚v˛yDyñ

ÌyòyÈÙÈˆÜyÎ˚yú Ï̂ì˛yÓ˚ñ ˛ô!ÿ˛õ ˆõ!îò#˛ô%Ó˚ñ˛

ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ721121 ̂ ö˛yò ≠ È03227ÈÙ218314

ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyˆÏÜÓ˚ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy ≠ !mì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ õ%ˆÏòŸªÓ˚# ¶˛Óò

Ñ˛ò›˛ΔyÑ˛›˛y¢≈ ~!Ó˚Î˚yñ !Ó‹T%˛ô%Ó˚ñ ãyõˆÏüî˛ô%Ó˚ÈÙÈ831001

ˆö˛yò ≠ 0657ÈÙÈ6579477

E-mail : csbrahmanand@gmail.com
˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ ˜ÏÓ‡˛ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ̊y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î 31 !v˛ Ï̂¢¡∫Ó̊ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö

¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚

!ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

˛ô!Ó˚âyúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y ü!òÓyÓ˚ñ 12 Ï̂ö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022

ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 3.30 !õ!ò Ï̂›˛ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

fl˛iyò ≠ ãyõˆÏüî˛ô%Ó˚

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö≠ 04.02.2022

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

Ó ·˛yò® !£õáÓ˚ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ̨ ô Ï̂«˛

˛ôy!Ó̊ò !õ_yú

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

DIN : 07052211

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆ«˛e#Î˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%˛_´

â%˛!_´Ó˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 29 S1V SÑ˛V ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚

ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 47 xö˛ !î ̂ ¢!Ó SˆÏ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛

!ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòñ 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚

¢¶˛y ü!òÓyÓ˚ 12 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛

£ˆÏÓ v˛z_´ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

ì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ˜Ïeõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ ~ÓÇ ~Ñ˛!eì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú !òˆÏÎ˚ xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆÏõyîò Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ Ï̂Ó–

v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.spmlindia.net ~ÓÇ ~äÈyv ¸̨yÁ fi›˛Ñ˛

~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.msei.inÈÙÈ~

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

fl įyò ≠ òÎ˚y !îÕ‘#

~¢!˛ô~õ~ú £z!u˛Î˚y !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

~¢!˛ô~õ~ú £z!u˛Î˚y !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏ«˛

Ó˚!Ó ÜÜ≈

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚ Á

Ñ˛õ≤’y Ï̂Î˚™ x!ö˛¢yÓ˚

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 113ñ ˛ôyÑ≈̨  fl˛T…#›˛ñ ˆ˛ôyjyÓ˚ ˛ô Ï̂Î˚r›˛ñ

¢yv z̨Ì ÓœÑ˛ñ â˛ì%̨ Ì≈ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 016

ˆö˛yò ≠ +91ÈÙÈ9711308513ñ

Website : www.spmlindia.net, Email : cs@spmlindia.net
CIN : L51109WB1988PLC092362

!Ó!¢!˛ô~ú ̂ Ó˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ £zòö ˛yfl˛T…yÑ˛â˛yÓ˚

!ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢ ≠ 112 Ó˚yãy Ó˚yõˆÏõy£ò Ó˚yÎ˚ ¢Ó˚í#ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700009ñ ̂ ö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙÈ22190085

ö˛ƒy: ≠ 033ÈÙÈ2241 8401

Website : www.bcril.com;
Email : investors@bcril.com;

CIN  :  L51109WB1995PLC075801
!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆ«˛e#Î˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 47

~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÏÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 29 ~ÓÇ 33 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó

S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ü!òÓyÓ˚ 12 ˆÏö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ

ˆÓúy 3.30 !õ!òˆÏ›  ̨̨ ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛

£ˆÏÓ–

v˛z_´ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# !òˆÏÎ˚

xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆÏõyîò £ˆÏÓ ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ !¢k˛yhs˛

ˆòÁÎ˚y £ Ï̂ì˛ ˛ôy Ï̂Ó˚–

!Ó!¢!˛ô~ú ̂ Ó̊úÁ Ï̂Î̊ £zòö ̨ yfl˛T…yÑ˛â˛yÓ̊

!ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ ˆîÓ◊# !¢ò£y

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó˚

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 5 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022

!î fl˛Ò!›˛ü xy¢yõ S£z!u˛Î˚yV !ú.

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠

1ñ e%́ Ñ˛v˛ ˆúòñ Ó˚&õ òÇ !ã9!Óñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700069

CIN : L01132WB1977PLC031175

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆ«e#Î˚

ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 29 ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47

xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó S~Á!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

ö˛úy˛ö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ ÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚

ãòƒ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y ü!òÓyÓ˚ 12

ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ 1ñ e%´Ñ˛v˛ ˆúòñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700069 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ î%̨ ô%Ó˚ 2ˆ›˛yÎ˚

xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– v z̨_´ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y Îy Ï̂Ó

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›  www.
scottishassam.comÈÙÈ~

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

!î fl˛Ò!›˛ü xy¢yõ S£z!u˛Î˚yV !ú.ÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

!îÓƒy ãyúyò

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

v˛z_Ó˚ ̂ õyÑ˛yõ Ï̂Ó!v˛¸Î˚y @˘Ãyõ ̨ôM˛Èy Ï̂Î˚ì˛

ÓœÑ˛ÈÙÈÓy¢hs˛#ñ îÉ 24 ̨ôÓ˚Üòy

≤Ãïyòñ v z̨≠ ̂ õyÑ˛yõ Ï̂Ó!v˛̧Î̊y @˘Ãy≠ ̨ô≠ Óy¢hs˛# Óœ̂ ÏÑ˛Ó̊

˛ôˆÏ«˛ 2!›˛ NIT. 6,7.dt.03.2.22. ~Ó˚

õyïƒˆÏõ S11+8) !›˛ Ñ˛yãÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ãòƒ îÓ˚˛ôe

xy£¥yò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– xy@˘Ã£#Ó˚y 11.02.22
ì˛y!Ó ˚ˆ ÏÖÓ˚ õˆ Ïïƒ @ ˘ Ã yõ ˛ôM˛ È yˆ ÏÎ ˚ì˛ x!ö˛ˆ Ï¢

ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚&ò–

≤Ãïyò

v˛z ≠ ̂ õyÑ˛yõˆÏÓ!v˛¸Î˚y @˘Ãyõ ̨ôM˛ÈyˆÏÎ˚ì˛

Óy¢hs˛#ñ î≠ 24 ̨ôÓ˚Üíy

ˆáy°Ï˛ô%Ó˚  @˘Ãyõ ̨ôM˛ÈyˆÏÎ˚ì˛

ˆáy°Į̈ ô%Ó˚ ≠≠ ÖyòyÑ%̨ ú ≠≠ ̋ Üú#

~ì˛myÓ˚y ¢Ó≈¢yïyÓ˚̂ ÏíÓ˚ xÓÜ!ì˛Ó˚ ãòƒ ãyòy Ï̂òy

Îy Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î xyÜyõ# 11/02/2022 ì˛y!Ó̊Ö î%̨ ô%Ó̊

1›˛yÓ˚ ¢õÎ˚ õyú˛ôyv˛¸y ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ Ñ§˛y‡˛yú ì˛úy ̨ ôÎ≈hs˛

~ÓÇ òˆÏÓ˚wâ˛Ñ˛ ˛ôyÑ˛yÓ˚ ˆ˛ôyú ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ !¢Ç˛ôyv˛¸y

˛ôÎ≈hs˛ 365!›˛ ÜyäÈ ≤ÃÑ˛yüƒ ò#úyˆÏõÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ

!Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y ££zˆÏÓ– £zFä%ÈÑ˛ îÓ˚˛ôeîyì˛yÜíˆÏÑ˛

11/02/2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆÓúy 12›˛yÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ

3000 ›˛yÑ˛y Sx Ï̂ö˛Ó̊ì Į̈ÎyÜƒV ãõy ̂ îÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ãòƒ

ãyòy Ï̂òy Îy£ẑ Ïì˛ Ï̂äÈ–

≤Ãïyò

ˆáy°Ï˛ô%Ó˚ @˘Ãyõ ̨ôM˛ÈyˆÏÎ˚ì˛

!ÓK˛!Æ

ˆáy°Ï˛ô%Ó˚  £zv˛z!òÎ˚ò ̂ òì˛y!ã !Óîƒy˛ô#‡˛

ˆáy°Į̈ ô%Ó˚ ≠≠ ÖyòyÑ%̨ ú ≠≠ ̋ Üú#

~ì˛myÓ˚y ¢Ó≈¢yïyÓ˚̂ ÏíÓ˚ xÓÜ!ì˛Ó˚ ãòƒ ãyòy Ï̂òy

Îy Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î xyÜyõ# 11/02/2022 ì˛y!Ó̊Ö î%̨ ô%Ó̊

3›˛yÓ̊ ¢õÎ̊ ̂ áy°Į̈ ô%Ó̊ £zv z̨!òÎ̊ò ̂ òì˛y!ã !Óîƒy˛ô#‡˛

¢Çú@¿ !îá#Ó˚ â˛yÓ˚ ˛ôyˆÏv˛¸Ó˚ 155!›˛ ÜyäÈ  ≤ÃÑ˛yüƒ

ò#úyˆÏõÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ !Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y ££zˆÏÓ– £zFä%ÈÑ˛

îÓ˚˛ôeîyì˛yÜíˆÏÑ˛ 11/02/2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ

ˆÓúy 2›˛yÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ 2000 ›˛yÑ˛y Sx Ï̂ö˛Ó̊ì˛ Ï̂ÎyÜƒV

ãõy ̂ îÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ ãyòyˆÏòy Îy£ẑ Ïì˛ˆÏäÈ–

≤Ãïyò !ü«˛Ñ˛

ˆáy°Ï˛ô%Ó˚ £zv˛z!òÎ˚ò ̂ òì˛y!ã !Óîƒy˛ô#‡˛

!ÓK˛!Æ

ˆ¶˛!ãˆÏ›˛!Óú ˆ≤Ãyv˛yQ¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ¢%Óú î_ !Ó!”˛Çñ

13ñ Ó y Ï̂Óyò≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ¢Æõ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

ˆö˛yò ≠ +91 33 22315686ÈÙÈ87ó

ö˛ƒy: ≠ +91 33 22315683

 E-mail : vpl1953@yahoo.com
Website : www.vegetableindia.com

CIN : L01122WB1953PLC021090

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚˛

ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ̂ «˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò

29 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜Ïeõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á

xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ Á ˆÓ˚Ñ˛v≈˛¶%˛!_´Ó˚ ãòƒ xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ã.

x!ö˛¢ ¢%Óú î_ !Ó!”˛Çñ 13ñ Ó yˆÏÓyò≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ¢Æõ

ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ ü!òÓyÓ˚ 12

ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ î%˛ô%Ó˚ 12.15 !õ!òˆÏ›˛–

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ myÓ˚y ˛ôÎy≈ˆÏúy!â˛ì˛

≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ £ˆÏÓ  ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 47S1V SÑ˛V

xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V

ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ SÚÚˆ«˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüòÛÛV

fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ xï# Ï̂ò–

v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ xy˛ôˆÏúyv˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://www.vegetable
india.com/investor.html Á  fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚

ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ !úB˛  http://www.bseindia.com/
corporates/aan.aspx?scrip=539132
&dur=A&expandable=0

Ï̂Óy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

ˆ¶˛!ãˆÏ›˛Óú ˆ≤Ãyv˛yQ¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ ≤Ãî#˛ô Ñ%˛õyÓ˚ îyÜy

!v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊̊

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

◊# !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

Ï̂Ó˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 3ñ !¢òyÜÜ fl˛T…#›˛ñ â˛ì%̨ Ì≈ ì˛úñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

ˆö˛yò ≠ +91 33 2231 3366ÈÙÈ67

 E-mail : ssl_1994@yahoo.co.in
Website : www.shreesecindia.com

CIN : L65929WB1994PLC061930

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚˛

ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ̂ «˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò

29 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜Ïeõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á

xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ̂ Ó˚Ñ˛v≈˛¶%˛!_´Ó˚ ãòƒ xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚!ã.

x!ö˛¢ 3ñ !¢òyÜÜ fl˛T…#›˛ñ â˛ì%˛Ì≈ ì˛úñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ ü!òÓyÓ˚ñ 12

ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆÏÓúy 1.15 !õ!òˆÏ›˛–

ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ myÓ˚y ˛ôÎy≈ˆÏúy!â˛ì˛

≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ £ˆÏÓ  ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 47S1V SÑ˛V

xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó SˆÏ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V

ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ SÚÚˆ«˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüòÛÛV

fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ xï# Ï̂ò–

v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ xy˛ôˆÏúyv˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://www.shreesec
india.com/invr.html Á fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚

ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ !úB˛  http://www.bseindia.com/
c o r p o r a t e s / a n n . a s p x ? s c r i p
=538975&dur =A& expandable=0

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

◊# !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛ã !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ

Ó¢hs˛ Ñ%̨ õyÓ˚ üõy≈

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚̊

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

!ÌÓ˚y!ò ˆ≤ÃyˆÏãQ¢‰ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ¢%Óú î_ !Ó!”˛Çñ 13ñ Ó y Ï̂Óyò≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

ˆÏõãyòy£zò ̂ öœ˛yÓ˚ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

 E-mail : thiraniprojects@gmail.com
Website : www.thiraniprojects.com
CIN : L45209WB1983PLC036538

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚˛

ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ̂ «˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò

29 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜Ïeõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á

xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ̂ Ó˚Ñ˛v≈˛¶%˛!_´Ó˚ ãòƒ xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚!ã.

x!ö˛¢ ¢%ÏÓú î_ !Ó!”˛Çñ 13ñ Ó yˆÏÓyò≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

ˆõãyòy£zò ˆöœ˛yÓ˚ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚

ü!òÓyÓ˚ 12 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢Ñ˛yú

11.45 !õ!òˆÏ›˛– ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ myÓ˚y

˛ôÎy≈ˆÏúy!â˛ì˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ £ˆÏÓ  ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò

47S1V SÑ˛V xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛

!ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ SÚÚˆ«˛e#Î˚

ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüòÛÛV fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ xï# Ï̂ò–

v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ xy˛ôˆÏúyv˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://www.thirani
projects.com/notice.php Á fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚

ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ !úB˛  http://www.bseindia.com/
c o r p o r a t e s / a n n . a s p x ? s c r i p =
538464@20@dur=A

Ï̂Óy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

!ÌÓ˚y!ò ˆ≤ÃyˆÏãQ¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ

v z̨Í˛ôú ̂ î

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚̊

DIN : 06931935
fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

!¢ˆÏòÓ˚ƒyv˛ Ñ˛!õv˛z!òˆÏÑ˛üò !úÉ

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ¢%ÏÓú î_ !Ó!”˛Ç 13ñ Ó y Ï̂Óyò≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

õƒyãyòy£zò ̂ Ïöœ˛yÓ˚ñ  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001 S˛ô!ÿ˛õÓDV

ˆö˛yò ≠ + 91 33 2231 5686ÈÙÈ5687 ~ÓÇ

ö˛ƒy: ≠+ 91 33 2231 5683

 E-mail : cinerad@responce.in
Website:www.cineradcommunications.com

CIN :  L92100WB1986PLC18825
!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚˛

ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ̂ «˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò

29 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜Ïeõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á

xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ̂ Ó˚Ñ˛v≈˛¶%˛!_´Ó˚ ãòƒ xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚!ã.

x!ö˛¢ ¢%Óú î_ !Ó!”˛Çñ 13ñ Ó yˆÏÓyò≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

ˆõãyòy£zò ˆöœ˛yÓ˚ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚

ü!òÓyÓ˚ 12 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚yÓ˚#ñ 2022 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢Ñ˛yú

11.15 !õ!òˆÏ›˛– ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ myÓ˚y

˛ôÎy≈ˆÏúy!â˛ì˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ £ˆÏÓ  ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò

47S1V SÑ˛V xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó SˆÏ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛

!ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ SÚÚˆ«˛e#Î˚

ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüòÛÛV fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ xï# Ï̂ò–

v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ xy˛ôˆÏúyv˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://cinerad
communications.com/investors.htm  Á

fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ !úB˛  http://
w w w . b s e i n d i a . c o m / c o r p o r a t e s /
ann.aspx?scrip=530457%20&dur=A

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

!¢ Ï̂òÓ˚ƒyv˛ Ñ˛!õv z̨!ò Ï̂Ñ˛üò !úÉ˛ÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ ≤Ãî#˛ô Ñ%˛õyÓ˚ îyÜy

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚˚

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 04.02.2022

!Ó!¶˛ß¨ ˆÓ˚ú ≤ÃÑ˛ Ï̂“Ó˚ Ñ˛yã o&ì˛

ˆü°Ï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ì˛Í˛ôÓ˚ ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚ ˆÓ˚ú
xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ !ú!˛ô ≤Ã!ì˛ Ï̂Óîò≠ 51ñ

165 !Ñ˛!õ ˆÓ˚ú˛ôˆÏÌÓ˚  484!›˛

ˆÓ˚ú ≤ÃÑ˛ˆÏ“Ó˚ ãòƒ ÖÓ˚â˛ £ˆÏÓ ≤ÃyÎ˚

7.53 ú«˛ ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y–  ~£z ˆÓ˚ú

≤ÃÑ˛“=!ú Óì≈˛õyˆÏò !Ó!¶˛ß¨ ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏÎ˚

Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– 10ñ638 !Ñ˛!õ î#á≈

ˆÓ˚ú˛ôˆÏÌÓ˚ Ñ˛yã 2021 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚

õyâ≈̨  õy Ï̂¢Ó̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ £z!ì˛õ Ï̂ïƒ£z ¢¡ôß̈

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ÎyÓ˚ ãòƒ ÖÓ˚â˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

2.14 ú«˛ ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y– ~Ó˚õˆÏïƒ

Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 21ñ037 !Ñ˛!õ î#á≈ òì%˛ò

187 úy£zò– ≤ÃÑ˛“ ˜ì˛!Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ÖÓ˚â˛

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 4ñ05ñ916 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y–

~Ó˚õˆÏïƒ 2621!Ñ˛!õ î#á≈ ˆÓ˚ú

úy£zˆÏòÓ˚ Ñ˛yã £z!ì˛õˆÏïƒ£z £ˆÏÎ˚

!Ü Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– ì˛yÓ˚ ãòƒ ÖÓ˚â˛ £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ 1ñ

05ñ591 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y–  6ñ213

!Ñ˛!õ î#á≈ 46!›˛ ˆÜã Ñ˛ò¶˛y¢≈ò

≤ÃÑ˛“ ˜ì˛!Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ÖÓ˚â˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 53ñ

171 ̂ Ñ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y– ~Ó̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ 3587

!Ñ˛!õ î#á≈ ˆÜã Ñ˛ò¶˛y¢≈ò ≤ÃÑ˛ˆÏ“Ó˚

Ñ˛yã £z!ì˛õˆÏïƒ£z ˆü°Ï £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ÎyÓ˚

ãòƒ ÖÓ˚â˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 22ñ184 ˆÑ˛y!›˛

›˛yÑ˛y– 251!›˛ v˛yÓ!úÇ ≤ÃÑ˛ˆÏ“Ó˚

ãòƒ 2ñ93ñ471 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y ÖÓ˚â˛

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ~Ó˚õˆÏïƒ 4430 !Ñ˛!õ

v˛yÓ!úÇ ≤ÃÑ˛ˆÏ“Ó˚ Ñ˛yã £z!ì˛õˆÏïƒ£z

ˆü°Ï £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ – ÖÓ̊â˛ £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ 86041

ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y– !Ó!¶˛ß¨ ˆÓ˚ú≤ÃÑ˛ˆÏ“Ó˚

Ñ˛yã ÎyˆÏì˛ o&ì˛ ˆü°Ï £Î˚ ì˛yÓ˚ ãòƒ

ˆÓü Ñ˛ˆÏÎ˚Ñ˛!›˛ ̨ ôîˆÏ«˛˛ô £z!ì˛õˆÏïƒ£z

@˘Ã£í Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚ ˆÓ˚ú–

~Ó̊õ Ï̂ïƒ Ó̊ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ !Ó!¶˛ß̈ ≤ÃÑ˛“ ̂ Ó Ï̂äÈ

!òˆÏÎ˚ x@˘Ãy!ïÑ˛yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !¶˛!_ˆÏì˛

Ó˚*˛ôyÎ˚íñ ̂ ¢£z ≤ÃÑ˛“=!ú Ï̂ì˛ x Ï̂Ì≈Ó˚

ˆÎyÜyò ≤Ã¶,˛!ì˛– ~!îò Ó˚yãƒ ¢¶˛yÎ˚

≤Ã Ï̂Ÿ¿Ó̊ v z̨_ Ï̂Ó̊ ~õò›˛y£z ãy!ò Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈò

ˆÓ˚úõs˛f# x!Ÿªò# ̃ Ó°åÓ–


